IInomane, M2:
KUTIBE
HEXUIILE
MapKUHT
KOJI-BO M/MECT

IleseBoii B3HOC

18 997,00
12 991,80
3 448,30
2 556,90
194

HanmeHoBaHuUe MocTABIIMKA

HaumenoBanue pador

CroumocTtb, pyo.

PenTateabHocth 10%,
pYo.

Tapud napkunra,
pyo./Mm/m

00O Caiinekc

YcTaHOBKa CUNTHIBATEIIS U
HWHIAYKIOUOHHAs NETIIA

96 630

9663

547,90




